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OPTION 1

PROPOSED EXTENSION
846 ft

EXISTING PIER
g SHARKY'S ON
THE PIER
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OPTION 2

EXISTING PIER
700 ft

SHARKY'S ON
THE PIER

HARBOR DR S

PROPOSED EXTENSION
846 ft

LAKE VENICE
GOLF CLUB
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Cost Comparison

Item
Design and Permitting
Pier Construction
Sharky's Modifications

Golf Course Modifications

Total:

Project Timeframe

Option 1
$1,000,000
$5,000,000

$0
$0

$6,000,000

4 years

Option 2
$200,000
$500,000
$350,000
$200,000

$1,250,000

1.5 years
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